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F""“ Talented & Gifted School For Young Scholars
=1 Parent Teacher Association

Kathy Fernando Pamela Simon Johnae Ferguson Laura Lampert
Denada Ramnishta Mark Levin James Vasile Rasheedah Harris
Co-Presidents Co-Vice Presidents Co-Treasurers Co-Secretaries

AGENDA FOR TAG (M012) PTA MEETING

Meeting Date:
Meeting Time:
Meeting Location:
Start Time

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:50 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM

7:30 PM

All the best,

Tuesday, February 26, 2019
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM
TAG’s Cafeteria

Ite

Welcome & Call to Order: PTA Co-Presidents. Updates and notifications.
Reading and voting to approve minutes from January’s PTA Meeting

SLT Report

Budget Committee

Committee Reports (updates and notifications)
Audit

Grants

Enrichment

Family Engagement

Communications

Fundraising
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Treasurer’s Report

District 4’s CEC (Community Education Council) update and notifications
Principal’s Report

Question & Answer Period

Adjournment

TAG PTA Executive Board
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