

Talented & Gifted School For Young Scholars

Parent Teacher Association

Kathy Fernando Denada Ramnishta **Co-Presidents** Pamela Simon Mark Levin Co-Vice Presidents Johnae Ferguson James Vasile Co-Treasurers Laura Lampert Rasheedah Harris Co-Secretaries

AGENDA FOR TAG (M012) PTA MEETING

Meeting Date: Tuesday, February 26, 2019

Meeting Time: 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM Meeting Location: TAG's Cafeteria

Start Time	<u>Item</u>
6:00 PM	Welcome & Call to Order: PTA Co-Presidents. Updates and notifications.
6:05 PM	Reading and voting to approve minutes from January's PTA Meeting
6:10 PM	SLT Report
6:15 PM	Budget Committee
6:20 PM	Committee Reports (updates and notifications) 1. Audit 2. Grants 3. Enrichment 4. Family Engagement 5. Communications 6. Fundraising
6:50 PM	Treasurer's Report
6:55 PM	District 4's CEC (Community Education Council) update and notifications
7:00 PM	Principal's Report
7:10 PM	Question & Answer Period
7:30 PM	Adjournment

All the best,

TAG PTA Executive Board